Fake rate vs dr

[ Duplicates Rate vs dr |

il

0.8

fakerate vs AR

0.6

R L R

duplicates rate vs AR

Ratio

Ratio

0.7t
1073

-1

1072 o1
track min AR

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2F

107

0.1
L0F

o.8f

-1

1
track min AR

Pileup rate vs dr

1

0.8

pileup rate vs AR

—— 1= "1

0.6

Ratio

1
track min AR

Fake rate vs

—=— DQM_CKF_QCDHighPt_base

—— DQM_CKF_QCDHighPt_retrainOldFiles125_v2_prelimWPM_epoch3

1

0.8

0.6

takerate vs AR(track, jet)

0.4

0.2

Ratio

Ratio

Fake rate vs pu

1072 107
AR(track, jet)

1072 1
AR(track, jet)

[Duplicates Rate vs pu |

0.5
0.45

fakerate vs PU
©
iy

0.35

o
w

0.25

o)

........................................

Ratio

Ratio

Wﬁﬁhﬂ#

50 60 70 80 90 100
Pileup

h R
©0.09
[0]
0.08
£0.07
=
£0.06
o
30.05
0.04
0.03
0.02
0.0

0.5

1Q

..........................................

4

........................................

1

0.8

-1

20

30 40 50 60 70

0.8

0.6

0.4

pileup rate vs AR(track, jet)

0.2~

J.G-:

Ratio

1

0.9F

0.8E
107

-1

1
AR(track, jet)

Pileup rate vs pu

1_

0.8

pileup rate vs PU

0.6

0.4

0.2

«0F

Ratio

50 60 70 80 90 100
Pileup

30 40



	Contents
	Page 1


